
 

Staff Contact:  Rachel Boucher, Clinical Director 
959.202.5062  I  rboucher@ctcadv.org  

MENTAL HEALTH AND SUBSTANCE USE 
SERVICES BY REGION 

 

REGION 1: MENTAL HEALTH PROVIDERS 
Serving the towns of: Bridgeport, Darien, Easton, Fairfield, Greenwich, Monroe, 

New Canaan, Norwalk, Stamford, Stratford, Trumbull, Weston, Westport.  
 

 
Catholic Charities of Fairfield County 
238 Jewett Ave. 
Bridgeport, CT  06606 
PH: 203-416-1307 

Pathways, Inc. 
175 Milbank Avenue 
Greenwich, CT  06830 
PH:  203-869-5656 

Chemical Abuse Service Agency (CASA) 
P.O. Box 2197 
690 Arctic Street 
Bridgeport, CT  06608 
PH:  203-339-4112 

St. Vincent's Behavioral Health Services, Inc. 
47 Long Lots Road 
Westport, CT 06880 
PH: 203-227-1251 

Family & Children's Agency, Inc. 
9 Mott Avenue, 4th floor 
Norwalk, CT  06850 
PH:  203-855-8765   

 

Family Centers, Inc. 
60 Palmer's Hill Road 
Stamford, CT  06902 
PH:  203-324-3167 

 

LifeBridge Community Services, Inc. 
475 Clinton Ave. 
Bridgeport, CT 06605 
PH: 203-368-4291 

 

Mental Health Association of CT, Inc. 
(Bridgeport/Stamford) 
61 South Main Street, Suite 100 
West Hartford, CT  06107 
PH:  860-529-1970 

 

Norwalk Hospital Association 
24 Stevens Street 
Norwalk, CT  06856 
PH:  203-852-2000 

 

Optimus Health Care, Inc. 
982 East Main St. (Main Office) 
Bridgeport, CT  06608 
PH:  203-696-3260 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:rboucher@ctcadv.org
https://www.ccfairfield.org/
http://www.casaincct.org/
http://www.stvincentsbehavioralhealth.org/
http://www.stvincentsbehavioralhealth.org/
http://www.familyandchildrensagency.org/
http://www.familycenters.org/
http://www.familycenters.org/
http://www.mhact.org/
http://www.norwalkhospital.org/


REGION 1: SUBSTANCE USE PROVIDERS 
Serving the towns of: Bridgeport, Darien, Easton, Fairfield, Greenwich, Monroe, 

New Canaan, Norwalk, Stamford, Stratford, Trumbull, Weston, Westport. 
  

Chemical Abuse Services Agency, Inc. 
690 Arctic Street 
Bridgeport, CT  06608 
PH:  203-339-4112  

Liberation Programs, Inc. 
Families in Recovery Program (FIRP) 
4 Elmcrest Terrace 
Norwalk, CT 06850 
PH: 203-352-1800  

Connecticut Counseling Centers, Inc. 
Norwalk Clinic 
20 North Main St., 3rd Floor 
Norwalk, CT  06854 
PH:  203-838-6508 

Optimus Health Care, Inc. 
982 East Main St. (Main Office) 
Bridgeport, CT  06608 
PH:  203-696-3260 

Connecticut Renaissance, Inc. 
350 Fairfield Ave., Suite 701 
Bridgeport, CT  06604 
PH:  203-336-5225 

Positive Directions 
The Center for Prevention and Recovery 
420 Post Road West 
Westport, CT  06880 
PH:  203-227-7644 

Fairfield Counseling Services, Inc. 
125 Penfield Rd. 
Fairfield, CT  06824 
PH:  203-255-5777  

Recovery Network of Programs, Inc. (RNP) 
Administrative Offices 
2 Trap Falls Road, Suite 405 
Shelton, CT  06484 
PH:  203-929-1954 

Family & Children's Agency, Inc. 
9 Mott Ave. 
Norwalk, CT  06850 
PH:  203-855-8765   

Regional Youth/Adult Substance Abuse Project 
2470 Fairfield Ave. 
Bridgeport, CT  06605 
PH:  203-579-2727 

Inspirica Inc.  
141 Franklin Street 
Stamford, CT  06901 
PH:  203-388-0110 

 

Liberation Programs, Inc. 
Administrative Offices 
129 Glover Ave. 
Norwalk, CT  06850 
PH:  203-851-2077   

 

Liberation Programs, Inc. 
399 Mill Hill Avenue 
Bridgeport, CT  06610 
PH:  203-384-9301    

 

Liberation Programs, Inc. 
115-125 Main Street 
Stamford, CT  06901 
PH:  203-356-1980 

 

 

http://casaincct.org/
http://www.liberationprograms.org/
http://ctcounseling.org/
http://www.optimushealthcare.org/
http://www.ctrenaissance.com/
http://www.ctrenaissance.com/
http://www.positivedirections.org/
http://www.lifebridgect.org/programs/behavioral-health-fairfield/
http://www.recovery-programs.org/
https://familyandchildrensagency.org/behavioral-health/addiction-recovery.aspx
http://www.ryasap.org/
http://www.inspiricact.org/
http://www.liberationprograms.org/
http://www.liberationprograms.org/
http://www.liberationprograms.org/


 
REGION 2: MENTAL HEALTH PROVIDERS 

Serving the towns of: Ansonia, Bethany, Branford, Chester, Clinton, Cromwell, 
Deep River, Derby, Durham, East Haddam, East Hampton, East Haven, Essex, 

Guilford, Haddam, Hamden, Killingworth, Lyme, Madison, Meriden, Middlefield, 
Middletown, Milford, New Haven, North Branford, North Haven, Old Lyme,  

Old Saybrook, Orange, Portland, Seymour, Shelton, Walingford, Westbrook,  
West Haven, Woodbridge.  

APT Foundation 
One Long Wharf Drive, Suite 321 
New Haven, CT 06511 
PH: 203-781-4600 

Continuum of Care, Inc. 
109 Legion Avenue 
New Haven, CT  06519 
PH:  203-562-2264     

BHcare Valley Offices 
435 East Main Street 
Ansonia, CT  06401 
PH: 203-736-2601  

Family Centered Services of CT 
131 Dwight Street 
New Haven, CT  06511 
PH:  203-624-2600    

BHcare Shoreline Offices 
14 Sycamore Way 
Branford, CT  06405 
PH:  203-483-2630   

Gilead Community Services, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1000, 222 Main St. Extension 
Middletown, CT  06457 
PH:  860-343-5300     

Bridges. A Community Support System, Inc. 
949 Bridgeport Ave. 
Milford, CT  06460 
PH:  203-878-6365   

Middlesex Hospital 
One MacDonough Place 
Middletown, CT 06457 
PH: 860-344-6000 

Catholic Charities- VOCA 
501 Lombard Street 
New Haven, CT 06513 
PH: 203-482-2207 

Rushford Center 
883 Paddock Ave. 
Meriden, CT  06450 
PH:  877-577-3233  

Community Health Center, Inc 
635 Main Street 
Middletown, CT 06457 
PH: 860-347-6971 

River Valley Services 
Leak Hall, P.O. Box 351 
Middletown, CT  06457 
PH:  860-262-5200  

The Connection 
100 Roscommon Drive, Suite 203 
Middletown, CT  06457 
PH:  860-343-5500   

River Valley Services  
Center Road West 
Old Saybrook, CT 06475 
PH: 860 395-5040 

Connecticut Mental Health Center 
34 Park Street 
New Haven, CT  06508 
PH:  203-974-7300  

Yale-New Haven Hospital 
20 York Street 
New Haven, CT  06504 
PH: Main Hospital - 203-688-4242 

Cornell Scott Hill Health Center, Ansonia 
Behavioral Health 
121 Wakelee Avenue 
Ansonia, CT 06401 
PH: 203-503-3650 

 

http://continuumct.com/
http://ccccnh.org/
http://www.bridgesct.org/
http://www.bridgesct.org/
http://middlesexhospital.org/
http://www.rushfordcenter.org/
https://portal.ct.gov/DMHAS/RVS/Agency-Files/RVS---Homepage
http://www.theconnectioninc.org/
http://www.theconnectioninc.org/
https://portal.ct.gov/DMHAS/CMHC/Agency-Files/CMHC-Home-Page
http://www.ynhh.org/
https://cornellscott.org/services/addiction-treatment
https://cornellscott.org/services/addiction-treatment


 
REGION 2: SUBSTANCE USE PROVIDERS 

Serving the towns of: Ansonia, Bethany, Branford, Chester, Clinton, Cromwell, 
Deep River, Derby, Durham, East Haddam, East Hampton, East Haven, Essex, 

Guilford, Haddam, Hamden, Killingworth, Lyme, Madison, Meriden, Middlefield, 
Middletown, Milford, New Haven, North Branford, North Haven, Old Lyme,  

Old Saybrook, Orange, Portland, Seymour, Shelton, Walingford, Westbrook,  
West Haven, Woodbridge.  

 
APT Foundation 
One Long Wharf Drive, Suite 10 
New Haven, CT 06511 
PH: 203-781-4646 

The Consultation Center, Inc. 
389 Whitney Avenue 
New Haven, CT  06511 
PH:  203-789-7645    

BHcare (Valley Offices) 
435 East Main Street 
Ansonia, CT  06401 
PH: 203-736-2601 

Cornell Scott - Hill Health Center 
428 Columbus Ave. 
New Haven, CT  06519 
PH:  203-503-3000 

Bridges, A Community Support System, 
Inc. 
949 Bridgeport Ave. 
Milford, CT 06460 
PH: 203-878-6365 

Cornell Scott- Ansonia Behavioral Health 
121 Wakelee Ave. 
Ansonia, CT 06401 
PH: 203-503-3650 
 

Catholic Charities- VOCA 
501 Lombard Street 
New Haven, CT 06513 
PH: 203-482-2207 

Rushford Center 
883 Paddock Ave. 
Meriden, CT  06450 
PH:  203-630-5280   

Connection, Inc. 
955 South Main Street 
Middletown, CT 06457 
PH: 860-343-5500 
 

Yale New Haven Hospital - Saint Raphael 
Campus 
1450 Chapel Street 
New Haven, CT  06511 
PH:  203-789-3000 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.theconsultationcenter.org/
http://www.bhcare.org/
http://www.cornellscott.org/
http://www.cornellscott.org/
http://www.rushfordcenter.org/
https://www.ynhh.org/locations/new-haven-1450-chapel-street-primary-care.aspx
https://www.ynhh.org/locations/new-haven-1450-chapel-street-primary-care.aspx


REGION 3: MENTAL HEALTH PROVIDERS 
Serving the towns of: Ashford, Bozrah, Brooklyn, Cantebury, Chaplin, Colchester, 
Columbia, Coventry, East Lyme, Eastford, Franklin, Griswold, Groton, Hampton, 

Killingly, Lebanon, Ledyard, Lisbon, Mansfield, Montville, New London,  
North Stonington, Norwich, Plainfield, Pomfret, Preston, Putnam, Salem, 
Scotland, Sprague, Sterling, Stonington, Thompson, Union, Voluntown, 

Waterford, Willington, Windham, Woodstock. 
 

Community Health Resources 
71 Wescott Road 
Danielson, CT 06239 
PH: 860-774-7179 

 

Sound Community Services, Inc. 
165 State Street, Suite 200 
New London, CT 06320 
PH: 860-443-0036 

 
Community Health Resources 
391 Pomfret Street 
Putnam, CT 06260 
PH: 860-963-4971 

 

Southeastern Mental Health Authority 
401 West Thames Street, Building 301 
Norwich, CT  06360 
PH:  860-859-4500   

 
Community Health Resources 
1310 Main Street 
Willimantic, CT 06226 
PH: 860-456-7200 

 

United Services, Inc. 
1007 North Main Street 
Dayville, CT  06241 
PH:  860-774-2020  
 

Natchaug Hospital 
189 Storrs Road, PO Box 260 
Mansfield Center, CT  06250 
PH:  860-456-1311 
 

United Services, Inc. 
140 North Frontage Road 
Mansfield Center, CT 06250 
PH:860-456-2261  

 
Perception Programs 
54 North Street, P.O. Box 407 
Willimantic, CT 06226 
PH: 860-450-7122 

 

William W. Backus Hospital 
326 Washington St. 
Norwich, CT 06360 
PH: 860-889-8331 

 
Reliance Health (formerly Reliance 
House) 
40 Broadway 
Norwich, CT  06360 
PH:  860-887-6536   

 

Windham Regional Community Council 
872 Main Street 
Willimantic, CT 06226 
PH: 860-423-4534 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://portal.ct.gov/DMHAS/SMHA/Agency-Files/SMHA---Homepage
http://www.unitedservicesct.org/
http://natchaug.org/
http://www.unitedservicesct.org/
http://www.reliancehealthinc.org/
http://www.reliancehealthinc.org/
http://www.reliancehealthinc.org/
https://wrccct.org/


REGION 3: SUBSTANCE USE PROVIDERS 
Serving the towns of: Ashford, Bozrah, Brooklyn, Cantebury, Chaplin, Colchester, 
Columbia, Coventry, East Lyme, Eastford, Franklin, Griswold, Groton, Hampton, 

Killingly, Lebanon, Ledyard, Lisbon, Mansfield, Montville, New London,  
North Stonington, Norwich, Plainfield, Pomfret, Preston, Putnam, Salem, 
Scotland, Sprague, Sterling, Stonington, Thompson, Union, Voluntown, 

Waterford, Willington, Windham, Woodstock. 
 

Community Health Resources 
71 Wescott Road 
Danielson, CT 06239 
PH: 860-774-7179 

 

Root Center for Advanced Recovery 
345 Main Street 
Hartford, CT  06106 
PH:  860-525-2181   

 
Community Health Resources 
391 Pomfret Street 
Putnam, CT 06260 
PH: 860-963-4971 

 

Southeastern CT Council on Alcohol and 
Drug Dependence, Inc. 
37 Camp Moween Rd.  
Lebanon, CT 06249 
PH: 860-889-1717 

 
Community Health Resources 
1310 Main Street 
Willimantic, CT 06226 
PH: 860-456-7200 

 

United Community & Family Services, Inc 
34 East Town Street 
Norwich, CT  06360 
PH:  860-889-2375 

 
Natchaug Hospital 
189 Storrs Road, PO Box 260 
Mansfield Center, CT  06250 
PH:  860-456-1311 

 

United Services, Inc. 
1007 North Main Street 
Dayville, CT  06241 
PH:  860-774-2020  

 
Perception Programs 
54 North Street, P.O. Box 407 
Willimantic, CT 06226 
PH: 860-450-7122 

 

United Services, Inc. 
140 North Frontage Road 
Mansfield Center, CT 06250 
PH:860-456-2261  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://rootcenter.org/
http://www.scadd.org/
http://www.scadd.org/
http://www.ucfs.org/
http://natchaug.org/
http://www.unitedservicesct.org/
http://www.unitedservicesct.org/


REGION 4: MENTAL HEALTH PROVIDERS 
Serving the towns of: Andover, Avon, Berlin, Bloomfield, Bolton, Bristol, 

Burlington, Canton, East Granby, East Hartford, East Windsor, Ellington, Enfield, 
Farmington, Glastonbury, Granby, Hartford, Hebron, Kensington, Manchester, 

Marlborough, New Britain, Newington, Plainville, Plymouth, Rocky Hill, Simsbury, 
Somers, South Windsor, Southington, Stafford, Suffield, Tolland, Vernon, West 

Hartford, Wethersfield, Windsor, Windsor Locks. 
 

Affirmation Center 
One Main Street 
Hartford, CT 06106 
PH: (860) 727-8703   

Hispanic Health 
175 Main Street 
Hartford, CT 06106 
PH: 860-527-0856 

Capitol Region Mental Health Center 
500 Vine Street 
Hartford, CT  06112 
PH:  860-297-0800   
24 Hour Crisis Service:   860-297-0999 

InterCommunity 
281 Main Street 
East Hartford, CT 06118 
PH: 860-569-5900 
 

Catholic Charities- VOCA 
45 Wadsworth Street 
Hartford, CT 06106 
PH: 860-527-1124 

Mental Health CT 
61 South Main Street, Suite 100 
West Hartford, CT  06107 
PH:  860-529-1970  

Community Health Resources 
153 Hazard Avenue 
Enfield, CT 06082 
PH: 860-253-5020 

My People Clinical Services, LLC 
915 Asylum Ave. 
Hartford, CT  06105 
PH:  860-656-0450  

Community Health Resources 
444 Center Street 
Manchester, CT 06040 
PH: 860-646-3888 

Toivo 
1477 Park Street, Suite 102 
Hartford CT, 06106 
PH: 860-296-2338 

Community Health Resources 
693 Bloomfield Avenue 
Bloomfield, CT 06002 
PH: 860-243-6584 

Wheeler Clinic 
10 North Main Street 
Bristol, CT 06010 
PH: 860-793-3500 

Wheeler Clinic 
40 Hart Street 
New Britian, CT 06052 
PH: 860-793-3500 

Community Mental Health Affiliates  
233 Main Street 
New Britain, CT 06051 
PH: 860-224-8192 

Wheeler Clinic 
43 Woodland Street 
Hartford, CT 06105 
PH: 860-793-3500 

Wheeler Clinic 
91 Northwest Drive 
Plainville, CT  06062 
PH:  860-793-3500   

Community Renewal Team (CRT), Inc. 
555 Windsor Street 
Hartford, CT  061205 
PH:  860-560-5600 

The Village- South 
331 Wethersfield Avenue 
Hartford, CT 06114 
PH: 860-236-4511 
 

Hartford Behavioral Health, Inc. 
2550 Main Street 
Hartford, CT  06120 
PH:  860-548-0101  

YWCA of Hartford 
135 Broad Street 
Hartford, CT  06105 
PH:  860-525-1163   

https://hispanichealthcouncil.org/
https://portal.ct.gov/DMHAS/CRMHC/Agency-Files/CRMHC-Homepage
http://www.mhconn.org/
http://www.mypeople-ct.com/
https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.toivocenter.org%2F&data=04%7C01%7CArthur.Mongillo%40ct.gov%7Cab66019224854fa688a408d8c2118870%7C118b7cfaa3dd48b9b02631ff69bb738b%7C0%7C0%7C637472727850256434%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=LIwcYHwZ1jfTcLDyFZbQE9OmHxk5F85hC0dMYkEieN0%3D&reserved=0
http://www.wheelerclinic.org/
http://www.crtct.org/
http://hartfordbehavioralhealth.org/
http://hartfordbehavioralhealth.org/
http://www.ywcahartford.org/


REGION 4: SUBSTANCE USE PROVIDERS 
Serving the towns of: Andover, Avon, Berlin, Bloomfield, Bolton, Bristol, 

Burlington, Canton, East Granby, East Hartford, East Windsor, Ellington, Enfield, 
Farmington, Glastonbury, Granby, Hartford, Hebron, Kensington, Manchester, 

Marlborough, New Britain, Newington, Plainville, Plymouth, Rocky Hill, Simsbury, 
Somers, South Windsor, Southington, Stafford, Suffield, Tolland, Vernon, West 

Hartford, Wethersfield, Windsor, Windsor Locks. 
 

Blue Hills Hospital, 
500 Vine Street 
Hartford, CT  06111 
PH:  860-293-6400   
Mobile Crisis: 860-297-0999 

Health Care Resource Centers, Inc. 
55 Fishfry Street 
Hartford, CT  06120 
PH:  860-247-8300 

 
Catholic Charities/Catholic Family 
Services, Inc. 
839-841 Asylum Ave. 
Hartford, CT  06105 
PH:  860-728-2579  

Inter Community 
281 Main Street 
East Hartford, CT  06118 
PH:  860-569-5900   

 
Community Mental Health Affiliates  
Administration Offices 
233 Main St. 
New Britain, CT  06051 
PH:  860-223-2778 

Intercommunity Recovery Centers, Inc. 
500 Blue Hills Avenue 
Hartford, CT  06112 
PH:  860-714-3701  

Community Health Resources 
444 Center Street 
Manchester, CT 06040 
PH: 860-646-3888 

Root Center for Advanced Recovery 
345 Main Street 
Hartford, CT  06106 
PH:  860-525-2181   

Community Health Resources 
153 Hazard Avenue 
Enfield, CT 06082 
PH: 860-253-5020 

Stafford Family Services 
c/o Warren Memorial Town Hall 
21 Hyde Park Road 
Stafford Springs, CT  06076 
PH:  860-684-4239   

Community Renewal Team (CRT), Inc. 
555 Windsor Street 
Hartford, CT  061205 
PH:  860-560-5600 

 

Wheeler Clinic, Inc. 
91 Northwest Drive 
Plainville, CT  06062 
PH:  860-793-3500  

Wheeler Clinic 
40 Hart Street 
New Britian, CT 06052 
PH: 860-793-3500 

Connecticut Community for Addiction 
Recovery (CCAR) 
198 Wethersfield Avenue 
Hartford, CT  06114 
Ph:  860-244-2227 

Youth Challenge of CT, Inc. 
15-17 May Street 
Hartford, CT  06105 
PH:  860-728-5199  

Farrell Treatment Center 
586 Main Street 
New Britain, CT  06051 
PH:  860-225-4641  

The Village- South 
331 Wethersfield Avenue 
Hartford, CT 06114 
PH: 860-236-4511 

https://www.hcrcenters.com/
https://www.ccaoh.org/
https://www.ccaoh.org/
https://www.intercommunityct.org/
http://www.cmhacc.org/
http://www.cmhacc.org/
https://www.intercommunityct.org/
https://www.intercommunityct.org/
https://rootcenter.org/
http://www.staffordct.org/family.php
http://www.crtct.org/
http://www.wheelerclinic.org/
http://www.ccar.us/
http://www.ccar.us/
http://www.youthchallenge.org/
http://www.farrell-tc.com/


REGION 5: MENTAL HEALTH PROVIDERS 
Serving the towns of: Barkhamsted, Beacon Falls, Bethel, Bethlehem, 

Bridgewater, Brookfield, Canaan, Cheshire, Colebrook, Cornwall, Danbury, 
Goshen, Hartland, Harwinton, Kent, Litchfield, Middlebury, Morris, Naugatuck, 

New Fairfield, New Hartford, New Milford, Newtown, Norfolk, North 
Canaan, Oxford, Prospect, Redding, Ridgefield, Roxbury, Salisbury, Sharon, 

Sherman, Southbury, Thomaston, Torrington, Warren, Washington, Waterbury, 
Watertown, Winchester, Winsted, Wolcott, and Woodbury. 

 
Bridgeport Diocese 
238 Jewette Ave. 
Bridgeport, CT  06606 
PH: 203-372-4301   

New Milford Hospital 
21 Elm Street 
New Milford, CT  06776 
PH:  203-355-2611 

Catholic Charities- VOCA 
132 Grove Street 
Torrington, CT 06790 
PH: 860-482-5558 

St. Mary's Hospital Corporation 
56 Franklin Street 
Waterbury, CT  06706 
PH:  203-709-6000 

Catholic Charities, Inc. 
Family Services of Waterbury 
56 Church Street 
Waterbury, CT  06702 
PH: 203-755-1196  

Wellmore Behavioral Health 
402 East Main Street 
Waterbury, CT  06702 
PH: 203-755-1143   

 
Central Naugatuck Valley Help, Inc. 
900 Watertown Ave. 
P.O. Box 2570 
Waterbury, CT  06723 
PH: 203-756-8984  

Western CT Mental Health Network - 
Danbury Area 
78 Triangle Street, Bldg. I-4 
Danbury, CT 06810 
PH:  203-448-3200   

Charlotte Hungerford Hospital 
540 Litchfield Street 
Torrington, CT  06790 
PH: 860-496-6350   

Western CT Mental Health Network - 
Torrington Area 
249 Winsted Road, Third Floor 
Torrington, CT  06790 

CMHA Northwest Center for Adult, Child 
and Family Services 
100 Commercial Boulevard 
Torrington, CT  06790 
Tel  860-482-8561   

Western CT Mental Health Network - 
Waterbury Area 
95 Thomaston Ave. 
Waterbury, CT  06702 
PH:  203-805-5300   

Danbury Hospital - Community 
Psychiatric Center 
152 West Street 
Danbury, CT  06810 
PH:  203-207-5480 

 

 

 
 
 
 

http://bridgeportdiocese.com/
http://www.newmilfordhospital.org/
http://stmh.org/index.html
http://www.cccfs.org/index.html
http://wellmore.org/
http://cnvhelp.org/
https://portal.ct.gov/DMHAS/WCMHN/Agency-Files/WCMHN-Danbury
https://portal.ct.gov/DMHAS/WCMHN/Agency-Files/WCMHN-Danbury
http://www.charlottesweb.hungerford.org/
https://portal.ct.gov/DMHAS/WCMHN/Agency-Files/WCMHN-Torrington
https://portal.ct.gov/DMHAS/WCMHN/Agency-Files/WCMHN-Torrington
https://cmhacc.org/en/
https://cmhacc.org/en/
https://portal.ct.gov/DMHAS/WCMHN/Agency-Files/WCMHN-Waterbury
https://portal.ct.gov/DMHAS/WCMHN/Agency-Files/WCMHN-Waterbury
https://portal.ct.gov/DMHAS/WCMHN/Agency-Files/WCMHN-Waterbury
http://www.danburyhospital.org/en/Our-Services/Danbury-Hospital-Community-Psychiatric-Center
http://www.danburyhospital.org/en/Our-Services/Danbury-Hospital-Community-Psychiatric-Center


REGION 5: SUBSTANCE USE PROVIDERS 
Serving the towns of: Barkhamsted, Beacon Falls, Bethel, Bethlehem, 

Bridgewater, Brookfield, Canaan, Cheshire, Colebrook, Cornwall, Danbury, 
Goshen, Hartland, Harwinton, Kent, Litchfield, Middlebury, Morris, Naugatuck, 

New Fairfield, New Hartford, New Milford, Newtown, Norfolk, North 
Canaan, Oxford, Prospect, Redding, Ridgefield, Roxbury, Salisbury, Sharon, 

Sherman, Southbury, Thomaston, Torrington, Warren, Washington, Waterbury, 
Watertown, Winchester, Winsted, Wolcott, and Woodbury. 

 
Catholic Charities- VOCA 
132 Grove Street 
Torrington, CT 06790 
PH: 860-482-5558 

Danbury Hospital - Psychiatry and 
Behavioral Health 
24 Hospital Ave. 
Danbury, CT  06810 
PH:  1-800-516-3658 

Catholic Charities- VOCA 
56 Church Street 
Waterbury, CT 06702 
PH: 203-755-1196 

McCall Foundation, Inc. 
58 High Street, P.O. Box 806 
Torrington, CT  06790 
PH: 860-496-2100   

Central Naugatuck Valley Help, Inc. 
900 Watertown Ave. 
P.O. Box 2570 
Waterbury, CT  06723 
PH: 203-756-8984   

Midland Road Clinic - Waterbury 
4 Midland Road 
Waterbury, CT  06705 
PH: 203-755-8874   

 
Connecticut Counseling Centers, Inc. 
Brookside Road Clinic - Waterbury 
50 Brookside Rd. 
Waterbury, CT  06708 
PH: 203-568-7474   

Midwestern CT Council on Alcoholism, 
Inc. (MCCA) 
38 Old Ridgebury Rd. 
Danbury, CT  06810 
PH: 203-792-4515   

Danbury Clinic 
60 Beaver Brook Road 
Danbury, CT 06810 
PH: 203-743-7574 

Wellmore Behavioral Health 
402 East Main Street 
Waterbury, CT  06702 
PH: 203-755-1143  Fax: 203-755-1447 

 

http://www.danburyhospital.org/Our-Services/Psychiatry
http://www.danburyhospital.org/Our-Services/Psychiatry
http://mccall-foundation.org/
http://cnvhelp.org/
http://www.ctcounseling.org/
http://mccaonline.com/
http://mccaonline.com/
http://wellmore.org/

